
Karta bytu

Budova

Podlažie

Interiér

Balkón
Celková výmera

G1

31,20 m²

5,90 m²
37,10 m²

Označenie bytu G1.2.C

2.NP

2   Kúpeľňa + WC

3   Obývacia izba + kuchyňa

4,25 m²

1    Zádverie 3,95 m²

23 m²

Študentská 1, 040 01 Košice

gallahome.sk
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